Monthly Schedule of Teaching

Phase Il - (3", 4t 5! Semester)
Department: - Orthopaedics
Date / Month: From 01/07/2023 to 31/07/2023

Academic Activities : Nil

Dr. Darshankumar Sonawane
Academic Co-Ordiantor
Orthopaedics Department

Dr. G. R. Joshi
HOD & Prof
Orthopaedics Department



Phase I - (1st- 2" Semester)

Monthly Schedule of Teaching

Department: - Orthopaedics

Date / Month: From 01/07/2023 to 31/07/2023

Early Clinical Exposure

Sr. No Date Day Name of Teacher Time Lecture / Tutorial/
Practical / Demonstration /
ECE / Clinics, SGT (as
applicable )
1. 09/07/2023 | Saturday Dr. Vipul Khurana | 01.30 pmto | Clinical Examination in
04.30 pm Orthopaedics &

Management of An Acute
/ Injured Patient

Dr. Darshankumar Sonawane

Academic Co-Ordiantor
Orthopaedics Department

Dr. G. R. Joshi
HOD & Prof

Orthopaedics Department




Monthly Schedule of Teaching

MBBS-Phase 111 — Part | (7t Semester)
Department: - Orthopaedics

Date / Month: From 01/07/2023 to 31/07/2023

Batch: B & C

RolINo:19t0 36 & 37 to 54

Sr. Date Day Name of Time Lecture / Tutorial/ Practical /
No Teacher Demonstration / ECE / Clinics, SGT
(as applicable )
1. | 10/07/2023 Monday College 6" 09.30 amto (Batch B Start)
Sem Exam 12.30 pm College 6™ Sem Exam (C)
2. | 11/07/2023 | Tuesday College 6 09.30 am to College 6™ Sem Exam (C)
Sem Exam 12.30 pm
3. | 12/07/2023 | Wednesday | Dr. V. Khurana | 09.30 am to X-ray’s (C)
12.30 pm
4. | 13/07/2023 | Thursday Dr. A. Gursale | 09.30 am to Fracture Caused by fall on our
12.30 pm stretched hand & Colle’s Fracture
©)
5. | 14/07/2023 Friday Dr. Kushagra | 09.30 amto Neck of Femur Fracture Case (C)
12.30 pm
6. | 15/07/2023 Saturday Dr. P. Mankar | 09.30 am to Ward Round (C)
12.30 pm
7. 16/07/2023
Sunday
8. | 17/07/2023 Monday Dr. R. Sawant | 09.30 amto Hip Examination (C)
12.30 pm
9. | 18/07/2023 | Tuesday Dr. N. 09.30 am to Amputation Case Presentation (C)
Bhandari 12.30 pm
Dr. N. 08.30 amto Triage, Pre Hospitalisation, Care &
Mirchandani 09.00 am Management of PolyTrauma Victim,
Shock — Aetiopathogenesis, Clinical
Features, Investigations, & Principles
of Management (L)
10. | 19/07/2023 | Wednesday | Dr. N. Shah 09.30 amto Neck Femur Fracture (C)
12.30 pm
11. | 20/07/2023 | Thursday Dr. R. Sawant | 09.30 amto Ankle Examination (C)
12.30 pm
12. | 21/07/2023 Friday Dr. N. 09.30 amto ACL team case Presentation (C)
Bhandari 12.30 pm
13. | 22/07/2023 Saturday Dr. V. 09.30 amto Instruments (C)
Khurana 12.30 pm
14. 23/07/2023
Sunday
15. | 24/07/2023 Monday Dr. N. 09.30 amto Case of Medical Nerve Injury (C)
Mirchandani 12.30 pm
16. | 25/07/2023 | Tuesday Dr. R. 09.30 am to Malunited distal / 3" R*adius (C)
Kulkarni 12.30 pm




Dr. S. Hedgire | 08.30 am to Soft Tissue Injuries, Ligament &
09.00 am Muscle. Tears Clinical Features,
Investigation & Management,
Dislocations of Shoulder, Elbow,
Hip & Knee (L)
17. | 26/07/2023 | Wednesday | Dr. N. Shah 09.30 am to Swelling in Foot (C)
12.30 pm
18. | 27/07/2023 | Thursday Dr. R. Sawant | 09.30 am to Knee Examination (C)
12.30 pm
19. | 28/07/2023 Friday Dr. S. Hedgire | 09.30 amto X-rays of Upper Case of Lower
12.30 pm Case (C)
20. | 29/07/2023 | Saturday Dr. N. Shah 09.30 am to Term End (B) (C)
Dr. Kannan 12.30 pm
21. 30/07/2023
Sunday
22. | 31/07/2023 Monday Dr. A. Gursale | 09.30 amto (Batch C Start) Ontogenesis
12.30 pm Imparted

Dr. Darshankumar Sonawane

Academic Co-Ordiantor
Orthopaedics Department

Dr. G. R. Joshi
HOD & Prof
Orthopaedics Department




Monthly Schedule of Teaching

MBBS-Phase 111 — Part I (9™ Semester)
Department: - Orthopaedics
Date / Month: From 01/07/2023 to 31/07/2023

Roll No : 1to 75 & 75 to 147

(Lecture — All Batch)

Sr. Date Day Name of Time Lecture / Tutorial/ Practical /
No Teacher Demonstration / ECE / Clinics,
SGT (as applicable)
1. | 06/07/2023 | Thursday | Dr.R. Sawant 01.30 pmto
04.00 pm Implants Nails
2. | 13/07/2023 | Thursday | Dr.H. Kotadia | 01.30 pmto
04.00 pm
3. | 20/07/2023 | Thursday | Dr. N. Bhandari | 01.30 pmto
04.00 pm Hip Examination
5. | 27/07/2023 | Thursday | Dr. Kannan 01.30 pmto
04.00 pm

Dr. Darshankumar Sonawane
Academic Co-Ordiantor
Orthopaedics Department

Dr. G. R. Joshi
HOD & Prof
Orthopaedics Department




